Our Lodge Accommodation

Hoburne Devon Bay
Hoburne Naish
Hoburne Cotswold
Hoburne Bashley
Hoburne Doublebois
Hoburne St Mabyn
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2 bedroom

3 bedroom

4 bedroom

Minimum width

16'

16'

20'

20'

14"

20"

Double glazing

Central heating

Heating to lounge and bedrooms

Fridge freezer

Dishwasher

Washing machine

TV in master bedroom

32" TVin lounge with DVD player

Bed linen provided and made

Towels included

Decking with patio furniture

Patio with furniture

Hot tub option

*

Allocated parking

Dog-friendly optionT T

H#

PLEASE NOTE: All accommodation is accessible by steps. We also let properties on behalf of clients, therefore models,

layouts, furnishings and equipment may vary.

*Available at Hoburne Naish. **Not available at Hoburne Naish. T Not available at Hoburne Cotswold.

T+t Maximum 2 dogs per accommodation. #Not available at Hoburne Devon Bay. ##Not available at Hoburne Cotswold.



